MADE IN USA
pentairpool.com
CRYSTAL CLEAR WATER THE EASY WAY
The Clean & Clear Plus filter combines top-end filter performance
with low maintenance. This dependable design uses special filter
elements to strip tiny particles from your pool water…particles as
small as 20 microns (an average grain of beach sand is 1,000
microns). Our four-cartridge design provides maximum filter surface

get any easier.
• Continuous internal air bleed helps prevent air build-up
to keep the filter operating at peak performance.
• Single-piece base and body for strength, stability and
years of dependable service.
Model
Number
Filter Area
Sq. Ft.
Vertical
Clearance*
Filter
Diameter
Flow Rate GPM2 Turnover Capacity-Res. (Gallons)
Residential 8 hrs. 10 hrs. 12 hrs.
CCP240 240 56" 21.5" 90 43,200 54,000 64,800
CCP3201 320 62" 21.5" 120 57,600 72,000 86,400
CCP4201 420 68" 21.5" 150 72,000 90,000 108,000
CCP5201 520 74" 21.5" 150 72,000 90,000 108,000
CLEAN & CLEAR® PLUS
CARTRIDGE FILTER
Certified to
NSF/ANSI Standard 50

1 Weighted suction line strainer
1/4", 3/8" or 6 mm Europe
1 20' Roll suction/discharge tubing
1/4" or 3/8", white or UV black
OR 6 mm White Europe
1 Additional pump tube
2 Additional latches
1 Mounting bracket
1 Manual
Single Head Adjustable 25 psi (1.7 bar) maximum Approximate 20:1 turndown, 2.5% increments
Model
Item Number
Pump Tube
Gallons Gallons Ounces Liters Liters Milliliters Liters Liters Milliliters
Prefix per Day per Hour per Minute per Day per Hour per Minute per Day per Hour per Minute
45M1 45MJL1 1 0.2 to 3.0 0.01 to 0.13 0.02 to 0.27 0.8 to 11.4 0.03 to 0.48 0.56 to 7.92 0.6 to 9.1 0.02 to 0.38 0.31 to 6.32
45M2 45MJL2 2 0.5 to 10.0 0.02 to 0.42 0.04 to 0.89 1.9 to 37.9 0.08 to 1.58 1.32 to 26.32 1.5 to 30.3 0.06 to 1.26 1.04 to 21.04
45M3 45MJL3 3 1.1 to 22.0 0.05 to 0.92 0.10 to 1.96 4.2 to 83.3 0.18 to 3.47 2.92 to 57.85 3.3 to 66.6 0.14 to 2.78 2.29 to 46.25
45M4 45MJL4 4 1.7 to 35.0 0.07 to 1.46 0.15 to 3.11 6.4 to 132.5 0.27 to 5.52 4.44 to 92.01 5.1 to 106.0 0.21 to 4.42 3.54 to 73.61
45M5 45MJL5 5 2.5 to 50.0 0.10 to 2.08 0.22 to 4.44 9.5 to 189.3 0.40 to 7.89 6.60 to 131.43 7.6 to 151.4 0.32 to 6.31 5.28 to 105.14
85M1 85MJL1 1 0.3 to 5.0 0.01 to 0.21 0.03 to 0.44 1.1 to 18.9 0.05 to 0.79 0.76 to 13.13 0.9 to 15.1 0.04 to 0.63 0.52 to 10.49
85M2 85MJL2 2 0.8 to 17.0 0.03 to 0.71 0.07 to 1.51 3.0 to 64.4 0.13 to 2.68 2.08 to 44.65 2.4 to 51.5 0.10 to 2.15 1.67 to 35.76
85M3 85MJL3 3 2.0 to 40.0 0.08 to 1.67 0.18 to 3.55 7.6 to 151.4 0.32 to 6.31 5.27 to 105.14 6.1 to 121.1 0.25 to 5.05 4.24 to 84.10
85M4 85MJL4 4 3.0 to 60.0 0.13 to 2.5 0.27 to 5.33 11.4 to 227.1 0.48 to 9.46 7.92 to 157.71 9.1 to 181.7 0.38 to 7.57 6.32 to 126.18
85M5 85MJL5 5 4.3 to 85.0 0.18 to 3.54 0.38 to 7.55 16.3 to 321.8 0.68 to 13.4 11.32 to 223.40 13.0 to 257.4 0.54 to 10.73 9.03 to 178.75
85
 S
ER
IE
S
Approximate Output @ 60Hz Approximate Output @ 50Hz
45
 S
ER
IE
S
Single Head Adjustable 100 psi (6.9 bar) maximum Approximate 20:1 turndown, 2.5% increments
Model
Item Number
Pump Tube
Gallons Gallons Ounces Liters Liters Milliliters Liters Liters Milliliters
Prefix per Day per Hour per Minute per Day per Hour per Minute per Day per Hour per Minute
45MHP2 45MJH1 1 0.2 to 3.0 0.01 to 0.13 0.02 to 0.27 �0.8 to 11.4 0.03 to 0.48 0.56 to 7.92 0.6 to 9.1 0.02 to 0.38 0.31 to 6.32
45MHP10 45MJH2 2 0.5 to 10.0 0.02 to 0.42 0.04 to 0.89 �1.9 to 37.9 0.08 to 1.58 1.32 to 26.32 1.5 to 30.3 0.06 to 1.26 1.04 to 21.04
45MHP22 45MJH7 7 1.1 to 22.0 0.05 to 0.92 0.10 to 1.96 �4.2 to 83.3 0.18 to 3.47 2.92 to 57.85 3.3 to 66.6 0.14 to 2.78 2.29 to 46.25
85MHP5 85MJH1 1 0.3 to 5.0 0.01 to 0.21 0.03 to 0.44 �1.1 to 18.9 0.05 to 0.79 0.76 to 13.13 0.9 to 15.1 0.04 to 0.63 0.52 to 10.49
85MHP17 85MJH2 2 0.8 to 17.0 0.03 to 0.71 0.07 to 1.51 �3.0 to 64.4 0.13 to 2.68 2.08 to 44.65 2.4 to 51.5 0.10 to 2.15 1.67 to 35.76
85MHP40 85MJH7 7 2.0 to 40.0 0.08 to 1.67 0.18 to 3.55 �7.6 to 151.4 0.32 to 6.31 5.27 to 105.14 6.1 to 121.1 0.25 to 5.05 4.24 to 84.1085
 S
ER
IE
S